AMERICAN TRANSLATORS ASSOCIATION
TELLERS REPORT

Election of President-Elect

Corinne McKay votes received 549 ** Elected
Chris Durban votes received 2
Tony Guerra votes received 1
Kirk Anderson votes received 1

Illegal votes 0

Election of Secretary

Rudy Heller votes received 557 ** Elected
Jeffrey Alfonso votes received 1

Illegal Votes 0

Election of Treasurer

Ted Wozniak votes received 560 ** Elected
Marian Greenfield  votes received |

Illegal votes 0




AMERICAN TRANSLATORS ASSOCIATION

TELLERS REPORT

Directors (Three to Elect)

Required to Elect is a Plurality

Melinda Gonzalez-Hibner votes received
Frieda Ruppaner-Lind  votes received

Faiza Sultan votes received
Christina Green votes received
Tony Rosado votes received
Jeffrey Alfonso votes received
Lois Feuerle votes received
Ana Jaria votes received
Clarissa Surek-Clark votes received
J. Henry Phillips votes received

Illegal votes 1

Proposed Bylaws Revisions

Number of votes cast
Required to Pass is a Two-thirds Vote!

For
Against
Illegal votes 0

Bylaws Revisions Passed
Inspector of Elections

Jim Lochrie

!'In accordance with Bylaw Article XV.

341 ** Elected
309 ** Elected
256 ** Elected
244
213
198

1

1

1

522
348

498 ** Passed
24




