AMERICAN TRANSLATORS ASSOCIATION TELLERS REPORT

Election of President-Elect

votes received	549	** Elected
votes received	2	
votes received	1	
votes received	1	
	votes received votes received	votes received 2 votes received 1

Illegal votes 0

Election of Secretary

Rudy Heller	votes received	557	** Elected
Jeffrey Alfonso	votes received	1	

Illegal Votes 0

Election of Treasurer

Ted Wozniak	votes received	560 ** Elected
Marian Greenfield	votes received	1

Illegal votes 0

AMERICAN TRANSLATORS ASSOCIATION TELLERS REPORT

Directors (Three to Elect)

Required to Elect is a Plurality

Melinda Gonzalez-Hibn	er votes received	341 ** Elected
Frieda Ruppaner-Lind	votes received	309 ** Elected
Faiza Sultan	votes received	256 ** Elected
Christina Green	votes received	244
Tony Rosado	votes received	213
Jeffrey Alfonso	votes received	198
Lois Feuerle	votes received	1
Ana Iaria	votes received	1
Clarissa Surek-Clark	votes received	1
J. Henry Phillips	votes received	1

Illegal votes 1

Proposed Bylaws Revisions

Number of votes cast	522
Required to Pass is a Two-thirds Vote ¹	348
For Against Illegal votes 0	498 ** Passed 24

Bylaws Revisions Passed Inspector of Elections

T' T 1 '

Jim Lochrie

¹ In accordance with Bylaw Article XV.